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Ergebnisse 
der 

Niederösterreichischen 
Landesmeisterschaft  

50m 60 liegend und 40 stehend 
 
 

Stockerau, 15. 7. 2017 

 

 

Teilnehmer: 

 

Klassen      Teilnehmer 

Männer          3 

Frauen         5  

Senioren 1        6 

Seniorinnen 1        3 

Senioren 2      18 

Seniorinnen 2        2  

Juniorinnen        2 

    Gesamt:             39 

 

 

 

 

                       Mannschaften 

 
Allgemein      8 
 
 
Gesamt:      8 
 

 



60 - liegend 
  

Juniorinnen  

Landesrekord 619,9 R  

 1. 007 Pribitzer Marlene SG OMV Prottes 102.0 100.8 102.3 102.7 103.1 100.1 611.0 

 

  

Männer  

Landesrekord 626,2 R  

 1. 002 Gansch Leopold HSV St. Pölten 103.7 105.5 102.0 102.9 101.4 100.0 615.5 

 

  

Frauen  

Landesrekord 617,0 R  

 1. 001 Hermanek Angelika HSV St. Pölten 100.6 101.4 102.3 101.2  98.8 102.4 606.7 

 2. 018 Kronberger Petra SV Hollabrunn 1716 100.1  99.0  99.7 100.8  99.3 102.9 601.8 

 3. 005 Feilhammer Franziska SG OMV Prottes  93.7  97.7  95.5 100.7 101.1  99.6 588.3 

 

  

Senioren 1  

Landesrekord 612,1 R  

 1. 013 Beck Joachim SV Perchtoldsdorf  98.8 101.5 102.6 100.1 101.8 104.6 609.4 

 2. 010 Regner Wolfgang SG OMV Prottes  98.3  99.9 102.1 101.0 102.0  98.2 601.5 

 3. 008 Pribitzer Herbert SG OMV Prottes  90.5 102.2  99.7 100.7 100.6 100.9 594.6 

 

  

Seniorinnen 1  

Landesrekord 570,5 R  

 1. 017 Streicher Andrea SV Hollabrunn 1716  95.7  92.9  97.3  95.9  94.8  97.4 574.0 

 

  

Senioren 2  

Landesrekord 603,1 R  

 1. 014 Beck Joachim SV Perchtoldsdorf 102.9 100.8 102.6 102.2 101.5 102.0 612.0 

 2. 003 Paternoster Franz HSV St. Pölten  99.6 103.5  99.6  98.7  98.5  98.6 598.5 

 3. 015 Gruber Christian-Peter SV Lilienfeld  98.5  98.9 101.5 100.0  99.0  98.2 596.1 

 4. 006 Feilhammer Martin SG OMV Prottes  94.7  94.9  97.8  90.9  96.0  94.1 568.4 

 

  

Seniorinnen 2  

Landesrekord 602,0 R  

 1. 016 Konicek Else SV Hollabrunn 1716  99.4  99.6 101.4 102.4 102.4 100.9 606.1 

 

 

 

  

Joachim
Hervorheben

Joachim
Hervorheben

Joachim
Hervorheben



  

Allgemein  

Landesrekord 1742 R  

 1. HSV St. Pölten  1820.7 

   Hermanek Angelika  606.7 

   Gansch Leopold  615.5 

   Paternoster Franz  598.5 

 

 2. SG OMV Prottes  1807.1 

   Pribitzer Marlene  611.0 

   Pribitzer Herbert  594.6 

   Regner Wolfgang  601.5 

 

 3. SV Hollabrunn 1716  1781.9 

   Konicek Else  606.1 

   Streicher Andrea  574.0 

   Kronberger Petra  601.8 

 

  

40 stehend 
  

Juniorinnen  

Landesrekord 362 R  

 1. 107 Pribitzer Marlene SG OMV Prottes 91 86 92 89 - - 358 

  

Frauen  

Landesrekord 376 R  

 1. 105 Feilhammer Franziska SG OMV Prottes 78 85 87 93 - - 343 

 2. 101 Hermanek Angelika HSV St. Pölten 84 76 86 85 - - 331 

  

Männer  

Landesrekord 386 R  

 1. 102 Gansch Leopold HSV St. Pölten 93 90 87 92 - - 362 

 2. 119 Obermann Michael SV Sierningtal 69 71 69 74 - - 283 

  

Senioren 1  

Landesrekord 356 R  

 1. 108 Pribitzer Herbert SG OMV Prottes 89 87 93 76 - - 345 

  

Senioren 2  

Landesrekord 339 R  

 1. 104 Klemisch Johann 1288 Klosterneuburg 84 82 79 84 - - 329 

 2. 103 Paternoster Franz HSV St. Pölten 80 81 78 80 - - 319 

 3. 111 Gottschalk Harald SG OMV Prottes 76 76 72 77 - - 301 

 4. 120 Schwartz Bernhard JSG Un.Rai.Waidhofen 83 66 67 73 - - 289 

 5. 115 Gruber Christian-Peter SV Lilienfeld 71 71 68 74 - - 284 

 6. 106 Feilhammer Martin SG OMV Prottes 54 77 67 76 - - 274 



  

  

Allgemein  

Landesrekord 1069 R  

 1. SG OMV Prottes 1  1046 

   Pribitzer Marlene 358 

   Feilhammer Franziska 343 

   Pribitzer Herbert 345 

 

 2. HSV St. Pölten  1012 

   Hermanek Angelika 331 

   Gansch Leopold 362 

   Paternoster Franz 319 

 

 3. SG OMV Prottes 2  575 

   Gottschalk Harald 301 

   Feilhammer Martin 274 

   Regner Wolfgang 0 

 

  

40 stehend aufgelegt  

Senioren 1  

Landesrekord 368 R  

 1. 301 Baumgartner Gottfried SV Gars am Kamp 91 87 91 98 - - 367 

 2. 311 Pfeffer Franz SchV Fankenfels 92 86 90 89 - - 357 

 

  

Seniorinnen 1  

Landesrekord 374 R  

 1. 304 Trötthahn Elisabeth SV Gars am Kamp 90 91 94 85 - - 360 

 2. 307 Gröschel Andrea SV Gars am Kamp 80 92 86 85 - - 343 

 

  

Senioren 2  

Landesrekord 383 R  

 1. 308 Kolm Josef SV Union Rastenfeld 95 92 96 95 - - 378 

 2. 302 Jedlicka Alfred SV Union Rastenfeld 95 94 92 91 - - 372 

 3. 305 Csepin Johann SV Gars am Kamp 88 94 94 95 - - 371 

 4. 310 Riegler Paul SV Gaming 91 96 91 90 - - 368 

 5. 309 Gonaus Eduard SchV Fankenfels 90 92 93 90 - - 365 

 6. 314 Mikysek Anton SV Gars am Kamp 94 94 84 90 - - 362 

 7. 313 Klemisch Johann 1288 Klosterneuburg 93 90 84 88 - - 355 

 8. 306 Gröschel Helmut SV Gars am Kamp 81 87 80 96 - - 344 

 

  

Seniorinnen 2  

Landesrekord 368 R  

 1. 303 Jedlicka Hermine HSV Weitra 92 92 96 96 - - 376 

 



  

  

Allgemein  

Landesrekord 1090 R  

 1. SV Gars am Kamp 2  1074 

   Trötthahn Elisabeth 360 

   Csepin Johann 371 

   Gröschel Andrea 343 

 

 2. SV Gars am Kamp 1  1073 

   Baumgartner Gottfried 367 

   Gröschel Helmut 344 

   Mikysek Anton 362 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Stockerau, 15. 07. 2017                     Lspl Gewehr 

 

 

        Rahberger Wolfgang 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


